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Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act

HIB Grades

As per the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act (ABR)
(P.L.2010,C.122), The Passaic Public Schools has posted its
grades to the school district’s HIB webpage, and to each
individual school’s webpage. Please feel free to contact Mrs.
Mayra Silva, Anti-Bullying Coordinator if you have any
questions.

SCORE CHART
Less than 52 | Below Average —school is striving to meet the
requirements of the ABR and will focus on
strengthening the areas that need improvement

52 Average —school met all the ABR requirements

More than 52 | Above Average —school exceeded the ABR
requirements
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New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades
under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights

District and School Grade Report

DISTRICT=3

SCHOOL
050-PASSAIC HIGH SCHOOL # 12 ......... cresesresressen o
080-THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL # 1 .....cvvveunneannnonanss

085-SCHOOL # 2 ccoucoivssnovasaossion cesssssessiessanne
090-MARIO DRAGO SCHOOL # 3 .....c.ivvnvenvnnns ceseseaaaes
095-LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL # 4 .........ccieininnnnnnnnn
097-SCHOOL # 5 ..vvtinninnnnennnnncnnnnnnns teeseesaneas
100-MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. SCHOOL # 6 ................
110-ULYSSES S. GRANT SCHOOL # 7 ......vvvinnnnnnnnnnnnn
120-CASIMIR PULASKI SCHOOL # 8 ......coouievunnnnnnnnns
125-ETTA GERO SCHOOL # 9 ......... A
130-THEODORE ROOSEVELT SCHOOL # 10 ........... ceesesaen
140-WILLIAM B. CRUISE MEMORIAL SCHOOL # 11 ............
170-VINCENT CAPUANA SCHOOL # 15 ........viunennnnnnnnns
180-SCHOOL # 16 ..cc.vcvcvesoonnncnossonerae tesesesnanne
185-SCHOOL # 17 .ccicecrcocscoctoccarsccnososnsonssanses
200-DANIEL F. RYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL # 19 .............

300-PASSAIC GIFTED AND TALENTED ACADEMY SCHOOL NO 20 ..

DISTRICT GRADE

HIB Programs,
Approaches or
Other Initiatives
(MAX=15)

10
10
10
10
10
10
13
15
13
10
13
10
10
9
10
13

Training on the
BOE-Approved
HIB Policy
(MAX=9)

7

8

2015-2016

1-3970-PASSAIC CITY

Other Staff
Instruction and
Training Programs
(MAX=15)
12
13
9
10
10
9
13
13
9
13
14
10
13
11
10
13
10
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Curriculum and
Instruction on
HIB and Related
Information and
Skills
(MAX=6)

4

5
5

HIB
Personnel
(MAX=9)
9

T

School-Level
HIB Incident
Reporting
Procedure
(MAX=6)

6
5

HIB
Invesigative
Procedure
(MAX=12)
10

12

10
11

10

12

11
12
11
11
i1

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)
6

6

Sch

ool

Grade

(MAX:
64
66
54
59
59
55
70
72
65
61
74
58
65
63
59
68

=78)



