Passaic Public Schools



Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act HIB Grades

As per the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act (ABR) (P.L.2010,C.122), The Passaic Public Schools has posted its grades to the school district's HIB webpage, and to each individual school's webpage. Please feel free to contact Mrs. Mayra Silva, Anti-Bullying Coordinator if you have any questions.

SCORE CHART

Less than 52	Below Average –school is striving to meet the requirements of the ABR and will focus on strengthening the areas that need improvement
52	Average –school met all the ABR requirements
More than 52	Above Average –school exceeded the ABR requirements

New Jersey Department of Education School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights District and School Grade Report 2015-2016 January 10, 2017 RPT NO. ABRITP-313970

OFFICIAL RELEASE

OFFICIAL RELEASE

SCHOOL	HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Invesigative Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
050-PASSAIC HIGH SCHOOL # 12	10	7	12	4	9	6	10	6	64
080-THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL # 1	10	8	13	5	7	5	12	6	66
085-SCHOOL # 2	10	6	9	5	8	4	8	4	54
090-MARIO DRAGO SCHOOL # 3	10	6	10	5	8	5	9	6	59
095-LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL # 4	10	6	10	4	8	5	10	6	59
097-SCHOOL # 5	10	5	9	4	8	4	9	6	55
100-MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. SCHOOL # 6	13	7	13	6	9	6	10	6	70
110-ULYSSES S. GRANT SCHOOL # 7	15	7	13	5	9	6	11	6	72
120-CASIMIR PULASKI SCHOOL # 8	13	7	9	6	9	5	10	6	65
125-ETTA GERO SCHOOL # 9	10	5	13	4	9	5	9	6	61
130-THEODORE ROOSEVELT SCHOOL # 10	13	8	14	6	9	6	12	6	74
140-WILLIAM B. CRUISE MEMORIAL SCHOOL # 11	10	7	10	4	8	4	9	6	58
170-VINCENT CAPUANA SCHOOL # 15	10	6	13	5	8	6	11	6	65
180-SCHOOL # 16	9	5	11	6	9	5	12	6	63
185-SCHOOL # 17	10	6	10	4	8	4	11	6	59
200-DANIEL F. RYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL # 19	13	5	13	6	8	6	11	6	68
300-PASSAIC GIFTED AND TALENTED ACADEMY SCHOOL NO 20	5	3	10	6	8	5	11	6	54

63 DISTRICT GRADE